Date	Т	AIRCRAFT PROPELLER Model # HC-C2YK-1BF Serial # CH36371B Work performed Oracle 1 l P	Authorized Signatures Repairman and Station Certificate Numbers
		Work performed Overhauled Propeller. Ground, NDT, Alodine, Polane paint, Balanced. Replaced Hub with factory new. Per Manuals 113B, 133C, 202A W/O CTO1358 Repair Station Q0PR011X Sensenich Propeller Service Inc. North Windham CT. 06256 (860) 456-7944 Howard L Haws Date 11-21-2002 SPS inc.	5,7,7,50,08,7
PIP BEEN	30	PA 32-300 S/M, I CERTIFY THAT THIS ENSPECTED I/A/W AN ANNUAL INSPECTION	N 32432 IJAJW PROPELLOR HAS I AND WAS FOUND
NOTE:	BE En	ter Compliance With All Applicable FAA A.D. & Factory Service Bullet	ins On Pages 11 & 12

Authority / Country: FAA/UNITED STATES MAIN PROPELLER Tota Date OVERHAULED PROPELLER PER M FACTORY NEW HUB AD 2001-23-0 SERVICE WORK PREFORMED AD'S 2002-09-08 NOTE: Enter Compliance With All Ap

17 Name (Typed or Printed):	18. Date (m/d/y):	Howard & Hour	21. Approval/Certificate No.: Q0PR011X
	00/00/00	22. Name (Typod or Printed): Howard L Haws	23. Date (m/d/y): 11/21/2002
essential that the user/installer ensures that his/h	er airworthiness authority accepts parts/componen	esponsibilities stude authority to install the part/component/assembly. ness authority different than the airworthiness authority of the costs/assemblies from the airworthiness authority of the country spointenance records must contain an installation certification issued	untry specified in Block 1, it is cified in Block 1.
AA Form 8130-3 (6-01)	*Installer must cross-check eligibility with	applicable technical data.	MCN, cosp on any cosp

1017	Total Propeller	Time Since	Description of Work	Authorized Signatures Repairman and Station Certificate Numbers
Date	Time	Overhaul	TOWATE	PROP FACE
17	12/03	HIS SPOH	2945.5 PIT ESTAVALE	BEEN INSPECT
PAIL	STED, I	CERTIFY T	HAT THIS TIES	300 CHKLIST &
IA	or Fire	WHUAL INS	ANDWAS FOUND TO P	BE AIRWORTAY,
140	TR PART	43 APP D	AND 45	\$85346 LA
	/ - 070	OZ TACH Z	2958.02 PT PROP INS	
1/19	3/03 2958	OC TACK	PROTEEY THAT THIS YR	
PA	32-300 C	The ALL AN	INVAL TUSPECTION AND	WAS FOUND
Tax	SECTED A	AND AND AND	15585346 I/A	
ALE	WORTHY,	WATER STATE OF THE	Jeable FAA A.D. & Factory Service Bul	letins On Pages 11 & 12

NOTE: Enter Compliance With All Applicable FAA A.D. & Factory Service Bulletins On Pages 11 & 12

1	oving National Aviation Authority / Country: UNITED STATES				ASE CERT		3. Form	1 Tracking Number: CTO1358
4. Organi		SENSENICH P	PROPELLER SE - Windham, Con	RVICE, INC.	HINESS APPROVAL	TAG	5. Worl	k Order/Contract/Invoice No. CTO1358
6. Item:	7. Description:	8. Pa	rt Number:	9. Eligibility:	* 10. Quantity.	11. Serial / Batch Numbe		12. Status / Work:
1	PROPELLER	НС	-C2YK-1BF	PA 32 30	0 1	CH36371B		OVERHAUL
OVERHAULED PROPELLER PER MANUALS 113B, 133C. 202A. GROUND, NDT, ALODINE, POLANE PAINT, BALANCE. INSTALLED FACTORY NEW HUB AD 2001-23-08 IS NO LONGER APPLICABLE SERVICE WORK PREFORMED AD'S 2002-09-08 S/B 86, 97A, 136H, 118F S/L 61X, 165, 177, 184, 222, 223, 69, 154 S/I 152A 14. Certifies the items identified above were manufactured in conformity to: 19. VI 14 CFR 43.9 Return to Satvice: 1 Under the plainter securified in Block 13								
14. Ce	Approved design data a Non-approved design d	and are in a condition	on for safe operation.		Certifies that unless described in Block	s otherwise specified in block 13 was accomplished in accor 3 and in respect to that work, t	13, the wo	ork identified in Block 12 and h Title 14, Code of Federal
15. Author	ized Signature:		16. Approval/Au	uthorization No.:	20. Authorized Signature	& Hour		21. Approval/Certificate No.: Q0PR011X
17. Name	(Typed or Printed):		18. Date (m/d/y		22. Name (Typod or Pr			23. Date (m/d/y):
1			00/00			vard L Haws		11/21/2002
Where the	ortant to understand that the exist the user/installer performs work in that the user/installer ensures that its in Blocks 14 and 19 do not co	n accordance with t	ent alone does not au	ns of an airworthine	ate authority to install the pa	he airworthiness authority of t	he country	specified in Block 1, it is d in Block 1.

Date	Total Propeller Time	Time Since Overhaul	Description of Work	Authorized Signatures Repairman and Station Certificate Numbers
17/08	3039.72	135.72	PERFORMED ANNUAL IN	WARPECTION PRICES
3392	AND PAINT	GO BLADES		in the second second
12	1945 1955	SF 57 Su	Edward Garans	A. J. MARIANT
VIS	5054914 B	A OF OWN	141475874	draft on M
7			Dennis L Lambert AI 8969972 A&A	
	bənimiətəb saw bri	n annual inspection a	er has been inspected in accordance with an	l certify that this propell o be in airworthy condition.
			mpliance through issue 2009-08.	
0				A time dord banariona

Lubricated prop with Aeroshell #6.

The following maintenance was performed

Performed an annual inspection using a checklist meeting requirements of FAR 43 appendix D..

ET.EZI HOMST

Tach 3057.73 TT 3057.73

60-1-5

MAINTENANO

Date	Total Propeller Time	Time Since Overhaul
4/27/10	3067-40	163.40
5/3/ri	3092:63	188:63

NOTE: Enter Compliance With All Ap

Date	Total Propeller Time	Time Since Overhaul	Description of Work	Authorized Signatures Repairman and Station Certificate Numbers
127/10	3067-40	163.40	PERFORMED ANNUAL INSPEC	TION, DPESSED
			Elwardli Lenanti	/.
			1475844	
13/11	3092:63	188:63	PERFORMED ANNUITE INSPECT	on, DAPESSIED
	•		Columnile Brown	(
			Celevauli Baran of	
			Backle EAA A D. P. Footony Convice Rulle	tine On Bones 11 & 12

NOTE: Enter Compliance With All Applicable FAA A.D. & Factory Service Bulletins On Pages 11 & 12

Tach 3114.95 TT 3114.95 TSMOH 210.95 Performed an annual inspection, dressed and painted blades. All ADs checked for compliance through issue 2012-09 I certify that this propeller has been inspected in accordance with an annual inspection and was determined to be in airworthy condition. Dennis L Lambert A&P 2796998 IA	Date	Total Propeller Time	Time Since Overhaul	Description of Work	Authorized Signatures Repairman and Station Certificate Numbers
I certify that this propeller has been inspected in accordance with an annual inspection and was determined to be in airworthy condition. Dennis L Lambert	5/18/	- I deli Ji	14.95 TT 3114.95 nual inspection, dressed	TSMOH 210.95 d and painted blades.	- <u>- </u>
Dennis L Lambert		All ADs checked	for compliance through	gh issue 2012-09	
	to be i	I certify that this pair airworthy condition	propeller has been insp n.	Dennis L Lambert	aspection and was determined
			х		
					2

MAINTENANC

Date	Total Propeller Time	Time Since Overhaul
	Tach 3236.9 Performed an annual Dressed blades. All ADs checked for	
	I certify that this propirworthy condition.	beller has been in
NOTE:	Enter Complianc	e With All Anr

Date	Total Propeller Time	Time Since Overhaul	Description of Work	Authorized Signatures Repairman and Station Certificate Numbers
	Tach 3236.9 Performed an annual Dressed blades. All ADs checked for I certify that this propire worthy condition.	inspection, dressed a compliance through		jon and was determined
NOTE:	Enter Compliance	ce With All Applic	able FAA A.D. & Factory Service B	ulletins On Pages 11 & 12

Date	Total Propeller Time	Time Since Overhaul	Description of Work	Authorized Signatures Repairman and Station Certificate Numbers
8/4	Performed an Dressed blade	3152.19 TT 3152.19 annual inspection, dress s. ked for compliance through	sed and painted blades.	
to l	I certify that the in airworthy cond	his propeller has been in lition.	Dennis L Lambert A&P 2796998 IA	inspection and was determined
IOTE	Enter Countin		e FAA A.D. & Factory Service B	

F.A.A. AIRWORTHINES

10/13/15 Tach 3169.09 TT 31

Performed an annual inspection,

No mnaintenance performed this

All ADs checked for compliance

I certify that this propeller has be to be in airworthy condition.

Performed an annual inspection,
1. Light dressing of bleades.
All ADs checked for compliance

I certify that this propeller has be to be in airworthy condition.

F.A.A. AIRWORTHINESS DIRECTIVE AND SERVICE BULLETIN/

10/13/15	Tach 3169.09	TT 3169.09	TSMOH 265.09	
Perfe No r	formed an annual ins mnaintenance perfor ADs checked for cor	pection, dressed a med this cycle	and painted blades.	es on s
	tify that this propell orthy condition.	er has been inspec	Dennis L Lambert A&P 2796998 IA	nined
1.	Tach 3191.2 formed an annual ins Light dressing of bl ADs checked for co	eades.		
I cer to be in airwo	rtify that this propell orthy condition.	er has been inspe	Cted in accordance with an annual inspection and was determ Courses Cambeel. Dennis L Lambert A&P 2796998 IA	nined _

F.A.A. AIRWORTHINESS DIRECTIVE AND SERVICE BULLETIN/

1/12/2	THE PEOPLE IT 5205.00 TOMOTI 277.00
	Performed an annual inspection, dressed and painted blades.
	1. Light dressing of bleades.
	2. Painted blade face.
	All ADs checked for compliance through issue 2018-01
	I certify that this propeller has been inspected in accordance with an annual inspection and was determined
to be in	n airworthy condition.
	Ulnus y Vantech.
	Dennis L Lambert
	A&P 2796998 IA
1/	
5/19/1	9 les formed AM grinner websition - dressed BLACE
// //	2/4 /2/4 / 1 / 2 // 1 / 2 // 1 / 2 // 1
	All AD' Checked for Courseennce through 2018-01
-	
-/4	CR- John Cabreaux
/ '	10.000
	3491748 14
	0,10.19

3/25/20 PERTORMENT BLANCE ALL ATOCKE 317,0 Time. Tack 4/16/31 Performed Prop Bladeds STAPLE MAINTENANCE RELEASE TAGS AND

9/25/20 PERTORNED POTHER DATA TO THIS PAGE

BLAGES ALL AD checked for Compliance through 2020

317,0 Time. Tack. 3021.0 AR Ja hu Cityron 349 2748/A

4/16/31 Performed Primual Du Spection - externel

Prop Bladeds Tack. 3236.2 Jun Capuano 349 2748/A